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“2017” MEDI Small Business Training & Events

FEBRUARY -
Thursday, February 16 - Business After Hours (BAH) "'If""‘ Tt
MARCH 117
Friday, March 17 - Leaders Learning Luncheon, #Diversity2.0 N |
Friday, March 31 - Small Business Roundtable & Entrepreneurs Exchange
MAY 3 %
Friday, May 12 - WE (Women’s Empowerment) Conference 104
Saturday, May 13 - Small Business BOOTCAMP (-
JUNE
Saturday, June 10 - Hopkinsville Bake-Off Cake-Off , {J 3
JULY ;
Friday, July 14 - Leaders Learning Luncheon, #AreYouALeaderOrBoss? o
Friday, July 28 — Small Business Roundtable & Entrepreneurs Exchange
AUGUST Y9
Friday & Saturday, August 4 & 5 - Kentucky Made By Hand Expo y
SEPTEMBER Y/
Friday, September 15 - Leaders Learning Luncheon, #DoesYourCultureMatchYourVision

OCTOBER
Sunday, October 1 - Saturday, October 7 - 29t Annual MED Week of Kentucky
NOVEMBER
Saturday, November 11 - Small Business BOOTCAMP P
DECEMBER W 7
Thursday, December 21 - Holiday Mixer

1 Friday, September 29 - Small Business Roundtable & Entrepreneurs Exchange ;,
&Y
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